
CATHOLIC PARISH OF ST KEVIN  

 

SACRAMENTAL PROGRAM 2021 
 

 

NB: Subject to change without prior notice.  

 

 

Date Event Details 

Wed 10 Feb Information Evening for Parents 

(regarding enrolment and 

Reconciliation Program) 

Online via ZOOM 

7pm 

Thu 11 Feb 

From 12noon 

Online Enrolment Link for enrolment available via:  

https://www.stkevinseastwood.org.au/reconciliation 

Sat 20 or Sun 

21 Feb 

Presentation of Candidates  

(Photo forms handed in/Reconciliation 

books to be distributed to candidates) 

St Kevin’s Church 

Saturday Vigil Mass 5:30pm or Sunday 9:30am Mass 

Wed 24 Feb 

Wed 3 Mar 

Wed 10 Mar 

Wed 17 Mar 

Preparation Lessons 

4 x 60 minute lessons over 4 weeks 

Online via ZOOM 7pm 

A parent or carer to supervise all lessons 

Thu 25 Mar Sacrament of Reconciliation  St Kevin’s Church: 5:30pm or 7:30pm 

Wed 28 Jul Information Evening for Parents 

(regarding Communion program)  

Online via ZOOM 

7pm 

Sat 7 or Sun 

8 Aug 

Presentation of Candidates 

(First Communion books to be distributed 

to candidates) 

St Kevin’s Church 

Saturday Vigil Mass 5:30pm or Sunday 9:30am Mass 

Wed 11 Aug Communal Rite of Reconciliation  St Kevins Church 5pm or 7pm 

Wed 18 Aug 

Wed 25 Aug 

Wed 1 Sep 

Wed 8 Sep 

Preparation Lessons  

4 x 60 minute lessons over 4 weeks  

Online via ZOOM 7pm 

A parent or carer to supervise all lessons  

Wed 15 Sep Compulsory Mass rehearsal.  St Kevin’s Church: 4pm & 5pm 

Sat 18 & Sun 

19 Sep 

First Holy Communion Masses  St Kevin’s Church:  3:30pm 

 FIRST RECONCILIATION AND HOLY COMMUNION (Year 3)    
 *Candidates must be Baptised* 


